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Lunch Menu

Monday-December 1

B

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.

Tuesday-December 2 | Wednesday-December 3 | Thursday-December 4 Friday~-December 5
Main: Egg & Cheese on a
Bagel Mai* : Nachos Grande - - ; Main: Chicken Patty on a Bun
Alt1: Chicken Bacon Ranch | Alti: Cnicken Bacon Ranch | Main: Beef Chiliw/ Corn Muffin | =y 0t o o e neh
Alt1: Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap
Wi Wrap Alt2: Ham & Cheese Sandwich rap
Alt2: Ham & Cheese Alt2: Ham & Cheese Sandwich : Sides: Alt2: Ham & Cheese Sandwich School Closed
Sandwich Sides: Steamed Ca C;arrots Sides:
Sides: Golden Corn Broc Bites wi Hummus Cheesy Brpccoli
Potato Patties Celery Sticks wf ranch Cucumber Coins w/ Hummus
wl ranch
Monday-December 8 | Tuesday-December 9 | Wednesday-December 10 Thursday-December 11 | Friday-December 12
Main: i ;
Al F;Tg;; : ;satﬂitrcks W Main: Chicken & Cheese

Alt1: Chicken Caesar Wrap
Alt2: Turkey & Cheese

Quesadilla
Alt1: Chicken Caesar Wrap

Main: Cheeseburger on a Bun
Alt1: Chicken Caesar Wrap

Main: Chicken Nuggets

Main: Cheese Dippers w/
Alt1: Chicken Caesar Wrap

Marinara Cup
Alt2: Turkey & Cheese Alt1: Chicken Caesar Wrap
Sandwick Alt2: Turkey & Cheese Ali2: Turkey & Cheese Sandwich Sandwich Alt2: Turkey & Cheese
Sides: Saqdwich Sides: Sides: Sargdwich
Diced Potatoes Sides: Potato Wedges Green Beans Sides:
Wi ranch Golden Corn Broc Bites wl hummus Cucumber Coins w/ Hummus Garden salad
Celery Sticks wi ranch Holiday Cookie Mixed Patch
Monday-December 15 | Tuesday-December 16 | Wednesday-December 17 Thursday-December 18 | Friday-December 19

Main: Mac & Cheese w/ Garlic
Toast
Alt1: Crispy Chicken Wrap
Alt2: Cereal Meal

Main: Taco Twins

Alt1: Crispy Chicken Wrap
Alt2: Cereal Meal

Main: Hot Dog on a Bun
Alt1: Crispy Chicken Wrap
Alt2: Cereal Meal

Main: Chicken Stir Fry over Rice
Alt1: Crispy Chicken wrap

Main: Pizza By The Slice
Alt1: Crispy Chicken Wrap

Alt2: Cereal Meal Alt2: Cereal Meal
Sides: Sides: Sides: Sides: Sides:
Ste amrBr.o ceoli Fiesta Baked Beans French Fries Steamed Carrots Garden Salad
v reidh Celery Sticks wf ranch Eroc Bites w/ Hummus Cucumber Coins w/ Hummus Mixed Patch
Monday-December 22 | Tuesday-December 23 | Wednesday-December 24 Thursday-December 25 | Friday-December 26
I'm baked and sweet and
come on a tray
You'll °“,f:“f"';‘:, me on a School Closed School Closed School Closed School Closed
What am 1? Winter Break! Winter Break! Winter Break! Winter Break!
A Cookie!!
Grab yours this month!
Monday-December 29 | Tuesday-December 30 | Wednesday-December 31
Hapyy ,
School Closed School Closed School Closed New
Winter Break! Winter Break! Winter Break!




